
Class Date Batch Course Code Course Title Reporting Time Total LAB Roll No

2023 MCA A 06-May-24 B1 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills  9.00 AM 16 P1 23MCAA01, 23MCAA03 - 17

2023 MCA A 06-May-24 B2 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 11.0O AM 16 P1 23MCAA18 - 33

2023 MCA A 06-May-24 B3 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 2.00 PM 16 P1 23MCAA34 - 49

2023 MCA A & B 06-May-24 B4 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills  9.00 AM 16 P1 23MCAA50 - 60, 23MCAB01,B03-B06

2023 MCA B 06-May-24 B5 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 11.0O AM 16 P1  23MCAB07- 23MCAB22

2023 MCA B 06-May-24 B6 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 2.00 PM 16 P1  23MCAB023 - 23MCAB38

2023 M.SC. (CS) 06-May-24 B7 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills  9.00 AM 13 P2 23MSCS01 - 11, 23MSCS13,14

2023 M.SC. (CS) 06-May-24 B8 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 11.0O AM 13 P2 23MSCS15 - 26, 28

2023 M.SC. (DS) 06-May-24 B9 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 2.00 PM 15 P2 23MDTS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (DS) 06-May-24 B10 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills  9.00 AM 15 P2 23MDTS15 - 30

2023 M.SC. (DS) 06-May-24 B11 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 11.0O AM 15 P2 23MDTS31 - 45

2023 M.SC. (DS) 06-May-24 B12 MCC4L2C21 Soft Skills 2.00 PM 15 P2 23MDTS46 - 60

2022 MCA B 07-May-24 B12 MCC4L2B21 .NET Programming Practical  9.00 AM 2 P2 22MCAB19,22MCAB41

Class Date Batch Course Code Course Title Reporting Time Total LAB Roll No

2023 MCA A 20-May-24 B1 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical  9.00 AM 16 P1 23MCAA01, 23MCAA03 - 17

2023 MCA A 20-May-24 B2 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical 11.0O AM 16 P1 23MCAA18 - 33

2023 MCA A 20-May-24 B3 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical 2.00 PM 16 P1 23MCAA34 - 49

2023 MCA B 20-May-24 B4 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical  9.00 AM 16 P1 23MCAA50 - 60, 23MCAB01,B03-B06

2023 MCA B 20-May-24 B5 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical 11.0O AM 16 P1  23MCAB07- 23MCAB22

2023 MCA B 20-May-24 B6 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical 2.00 PM 16 P1  23MCAB023 - 23MCAB38

2023 M.SC. (CS) 20-May-24 B7 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical  9.00 AM 13 P2 23MSCS01 - 11, 23MSCS13,14

2023 M.SC. (CS) 20-May-24 B8 MCC2L2B21 Web Technologies Practical 11.0O AM 13 P2 23MSCS15 - 26, 28,22MCAB41

2023 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-24 B9 MDS2L2A21 Data Engineering Practical 2.00 PM 15 P2 23MDTS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-24 B10 MDS2L2A21 Data Engineering Practical  9.00 AM 15 P2 23MDTS15 - 30

2023 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-24 B11 MDS2L2A21 Data Engineering Practical 11.0O AM 15 P2 23MDTS31 - 45

2023 M.SC. (DS) 20-May-24 B12 MDS2L2A21 Data Engineering Practical 2.00 PM 15 P2 23MDTS46 - 60

Class Date Batch Course Code Course Title Reporting Time Total LAB Roll No

2023 MCA A 22-May-24 B1 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project  9.00 AM 16 P1 23MCAA01, 23MCAA03 - 17

2023 MCA A 22-May-24 B2 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 12:00 NOON 16 P1 23MCAA18 - 33

2023 MCA A 22-May-24 B3 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 3:00 PM 16 P1 23MCAA34 - 49

2023 MCA B 22-May-24 B4 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project  9.00 AM 16 P1 23MCAA50 - 60, 23MCAB01,B03-B06

2023 MCA B 22-May-24 B5 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 12:00 NOON 16 P1  23MCAB07- 23MCAB22

2023 MCA B 22-May-24 B6 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 3:00 PM 16 P1  23MCAB023 - 23MCAB38
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2023 M.SC. (CS) 22-May-24 B7 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project  9.00 AM 13 P2 23MSCS01 - 11, 23MSCS13,14

2023 M.SC. (CS) 22-May-24 B8 MCC2P2B21 Software Engineering Project 12:00 NOON 13 P2 23MSCS15 - 26, 28,22MCAB41

2023 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-24 B9 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 3:00 PM 15 P2 23MDTS01 - 15

2023 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-24 B10 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project  9.00 AM 15 P2 23MDTS15 - 30

2023 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-24 B11 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 12:00 NOON 15 P2 23MDTS31 - 45

2023 M.SC. (DS) 22-May-24 B12 MDS2P2A21 NoSQL Mini Project 3:00 PM 15 P2 23MDTS46 - 60

NOTE : THOSE WHO HAVE PAID THE EXAMINATION FEE WILL BE ALLOWED TO APPEAR FOR THE END SEMESTER PRACTICAL EXAMINATIONS

Controller of Examinations

Kristu Jayanti College (Autonomous)

Bengaluru


